

Ej A 24 of 2024
R- 24 of 24

Order No 3 dated 30.09.2024

This day is fixed for appearance. Appellant files hazira. Issue requisites.
Fix 30.01.2025 for SR/AD.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah