

Ejectment appeal 24 of 24
R. 24 of 24

Order No 06 dated 28.04.25

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal and LCR.

Parties file hazira.

No LCR has yet been received.

Call for LCR.

Fix 18-07-2025 for hearing of the appeal and petition u/o 6 rule 17 of CPC.

W/O if any in the meantime.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.